
Safe and Smart Monthly Trading Plan - Steady Growth 💪
🏆 Good Risk Management, Low Likelihood of Blowing Your Account
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CURRENT 
EQUITY (USC)

Daily 
Growth

Per Trade 
Profit Goal 
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EARNED 
EQUITY 
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TOTAL 
LOTS 

EARNED 
PER DAY

TOTAL 
TRADE 
PROFIT 
EARNED 

(USC)

Necessary Lot Size Based on ONE Trade Per 
Day

JUSTMARKETS 
LEVERAGE 1:500 

USC 1,872.31 50%: 
USC 936.16

5%
TP (Pips) 10 20 40

SL (Pips) 10-25 30-45 45-60

1 (982.97) 5% (46.81) (0.00) (0.00) (982.97) 4.68 2.34 1.17
2 (1,032.12) 5% (49.15) (1,032.12) 4.91 2.46 1.23
3 (1,083.72) 5% (51.61) (1,083.72) 5.16 2.58 1.29
4 (1,137.91) 5% (54.19) (1,137.91) 5.42 2.71 1.35
5 (1,194.80) 5% (56.90) (1,194.80) 5.69 2.84 1.42
6 (1,254.54) 5% (59.74) (1,254.54) 5.97 2.99 1.49
7 (1,317.27) 5% (62.73) (1,317.27) 6.27 3.14 1.57
8 (1,383.13) 5% (65.86) (1,383.13) 6.59 3.29 1.65
9 (1,452.29) 5% (69.16) (1,452.29)

10 (1,524.91) 5% (72.61) (1,524.91)
11 (1,601.15) 5% (76.25) (1,601.15)
12 (1,681.21) 5% (80.06) (1,681.21)
13 (1,765.27) 5% (84.06) (1,765.27)
14 (1,853.53) 5% (88.26) (1,853.53)
15 (1,946.21) 5% (92.68) (1,946.21)
16 (2,043.52) 5% (97.31) (2,043.52)
17 (2,145.70) 5% (102.18) (2,145.70)
18 (2,252.98) 5% (107.28) (2,252.98)
19 (2,365.63) 5% (112.65) (2,365.63)
20 (2,483.91) 5% (118.28) (2,483.91)
21 (2,608.11) 5% (124.20) (2,608.11)
22 (2,738.51) 5% (130.41) (2,738.51)
23 (2,875.44) 5% (136.93) (2,875.44)
24 (3,019.21) 5% (143.77) (3,019.21)



25 (3,170.17) 5% (150.96) (3,170.17)
26 (3,328.68) 5% (158.51) (3,328.68)
27 (3,495.11) 5% (166.43) (3,495.11)
28 (3,669.87) 5% (174.76) (3,669.87)
29 (3,853.36) 5% (183.49) (3,853.36)
30 (4,046.03) 5% (192.67) (4,046.03)
31 (4,248.33) 5% (202.30) (4,248.33)

Total (USC) Profit Goal: 3,312.17 0.00 0.00
Total (USD) Profit Goal: 33.1217 0.0000 0.0000

1 Pip = 10 Points

Instructions (Print & Follow)
For your own trades or for the account you are using for the 6-Figure Challenge. Here's how you compound.

Step 1: Change box B2 to 50% of YOUR starting balance if you are using less than 1,000:1 leverage
OR Change box B2 to YOUR actual starting balance if you are using 1,000:1 or greater leverage

Step 2: Change box C3 to 5% for safe and effective growth and good risk management
OR Change box C3 to 20% for high risk 6-Figure Challenge.

Step 3: Use column B to determine Lot Size. If your account is equal to or more than the amount shown in column B, use the Lot Size
(Based on pip goal) in that same row OR if your account is less than the amount shown in column B,
go to the row above it that is closest to your account size but not bigger than your actual account size.

This based off per trade you take, simply go line by line.

Rules
This sheet is approximate and is based on USC pairs, numbers won't be exact due to fees, spreads, swaps and commissions. 

The idea is to keep growing, not to be super exact.

Use a Pip Calculator because each pair is worth a different amount.



Always move your Stop Loss (SL) into profit.

Do not be in more than 2 trades at the same time if compounding high risk with high leverage

Do not be in more than 4 trades at the same time if safely trading with good risk management

Always wait for the first trade to be in profit with Stop Loss (SL) moved into profit before entering your next trade

Never enter any trade that does not match your own criteria and rules, if you cannot see it, don't enter it.

You can choose to close the trade at Take Profit (TP) Goal, hold the trade if it is still moving the right direction only if your SL is in profit
and protected. OR until you get the next signal or find the next trade. My rule is if it is still below the 8EMA on the H1 chart, I hold the sell.
If it is still above the 8EMA on the H1 chart, I hold the buy until I find the next trade.

Never risk more than 5%-10% of your account when trading your everyday wise trading plan.

Never risk more than 30% on your aggressive trading plan. And you must have the higher leverage to afford this level of risk.


